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Neumünster

DC 180 e.V.

Ergebnisliste
 

 
 

Freitag, 30.August 2024

Mixed Doppel 501 M.O.L. Vorrunde
Gruppe 1 Pseudonym Name 1 Name 2 Verein

1. Luis & Leon Kim Lotzkat Spohnholtz, Sven DC 180 / 1. Liga / 1309
2. Die Dieckmann's Dieckmann, Martina Dieckmann, Stephan 2. Liga / 933 / 2. Liga / 1070
3. Die Küstenkrüppel Rieck, Daniela Domanski, Rüdiger 3. Liga / 900 / 3. Liga / 1123
4. Jenny & Tim Koch, Tim Kloock, Jennifer 3. Liga / 1183 / 3. Liga / 905

         
Gruppe 2 Pseudonym Name 1 Name 2 Verein

1. Katzengejammer Corinna Matthias DC 180
2. Riders on the Storm Teske, Julia Satzky, Sebastian 1. Liga / 830 / 1. Liga / 1144
3. Jahrgang 87 Lauermann, Urte Schacht, Pascal 4. Liga / 931 / 1. Liga / 1285
4. Auf die letzte Sekunde Petrich-John, Petra Stark, Jürgen 3. Liga / 826 / 1. Liga / 1366
5. Die Glückskekse Zuppak, Petra Petrich, Leon-Luca 3. Liga / 903 / 1. Liga / 949

Halbfinale
Luis & Leon - Riders on the Storm 2:1

Katzengejammer - Die Dieckmann's 2:0

Spiel um Platz 3
Riders on the Storm - Die Dieckmann's  2:1

Finale
Luis & Leon - Katzengejammer 1:2

Rangliste Offenes Einzel 501 M.O.
Platz Pseudonym Name

1. Hoschimoto Stark, Jürgen
2. X-Krücke Satzky, Sebastian
3. Brille Uff Petrich, Leon-Luca
4. Hiddi Rupp, Dirk
5. Küstenkrüppel MAJO Petrich, Mario
5. Geht dich nix an Kordts, Ruwen
7. Calle Schacht, Pascal
7. Matze Matthias
9. Kleene87 Lauermann, Urte
9. Pea Zuppak, Dominik
9.   Julian Haase



9. Big Daddy Danny Thomaka
13. Tim Koch, Tim
13.   Torben Kordts
13. Katze Corinna
13. Björn Micheels, Byörn
17. Dani Rieck, Daniela

Samstag, 31.August 2024

Endrangliste Warm Up 301 S.O.
Platz Pseudonym Name Status / ELO

1. Basti Kless, Sebastian 2. Liga / 1491
2.   Rousseau, André 1. Liga / 1209
3. Kannibale Petersen, Jörg 2. Liga / 1291
4. Nobbynator Gay, Norbert 2. Liga / 1198
5. Hiddi Rupp, Dirk 1. Liga / 1152
5. Geselle Haß, Magnus 2. Liga / 985
7. Muuuschi Karl, Steffan 2. Liga / 1351
7. Ruwen Kordts, Ruwen 1. Liga / 1259
9. Fun Darter Plitzko, Sebastian 3. Liga / 998
9. Glatze Haß, Karsten 2. Liga / 1017
9. Ice Man Stoffers, Ole 4. Liga / 1015
9. Herbie Schnack, Torben 2. Liga / 1032

13. Schmiel Schmiel, Patrick 3. Liga / 989
13.   John, Marvin 1. Liga / 1215
13. Sir Hennry Altrock, Hennry 3. Liga / 1175
13.   Schütt, Pierre 3. Liga / 1008
17. Steeni Steen, Dirk 4. Liga / 1054
17. Das Nordlicht Groth, Harald 2. Liga / 1032
17. Gewitterhexe Teske, Julia 1. Liga / 830
17. Matze Magritz, Matthias 4. Liga / 859
17. Kuni Jahn, Björn 4. Liga / 1044
17. Baust Böttcher, Jens 2. Liga / 1212
17. Säckchen Sack, Oliver 2. Liga / 1067

Endrangliste 1.Liga Einzel 501 D.O.
Platz Pseudonym Name Status / ELO

1.   Micheel, Pascal 1. Liga / 1277
2. Little D Griesbach, Dennis 1. Liga / 1364
3. Fiede Zorn, Mike 1. Liga / 1418
4.   Mathiessen, André 1. Liga / 1329
5.   John, Marvin 1. Liga / 1215
5. Hiddi Rupp, Dirk 1. Liga / 1152
7. Calle Schacht, Pascal 1. Liga / 1285
7. Geht dich nix an Kordts, Ruwen 1. Liga / 1259
9.   Rousseau, André 1. Liga / 1209
9. Wolle Westphal, Wolfgang 1. Liga / 1247

13. Brille Uff Petrich, Leon-Luca 1. Liga / 949

Endrangliste 2.Liga Einzel 501 D.O.
Platz Pseudonym Name Status / ELO

1. Louis Santiago Händel, Oliver Pascale 2. Liga / 1099
2. Basti Kless, Sebastian 2. Liga / 1491
3. Maschine Kühl, Andy 2. Liga / 1204
4. Nobbynator Gay, Norbert 2. Liga / 1198
5. Onkel Fester Meier, Brian 2. Liga / 1214
5. Muuuuuuschi Karl, Steffan 2. Liga / 1351
7. Kannibale Petersen, Jörg 2. Liga / 1291
7. Roman Andres, Roman 2. Liga / 1263
9. Schmidti Schmidt, Michael 2. Liga / 1173
9. Sven-odo Wessel, Sven 2. Liga / 1115
9. Herbie Schnack, Torben 2. Liga / 1032
9. Anja Andres, Anja 2. Liga / 1049



13. Zorro Krotofil, Pascal 2. Liga / 1168
13. Nordlicht Groth, Harald 2. Liga / 1032
13. Old School-Darter Sack, Oliver 2. Liga / 1067
13.   Arndt, Dario 2. Liga / 969
17. Steppi Dieckmann, Stephan 2. Liga / 1070
17. Oke Martens, Oke 2. Liga / 904
17. Glatze Haß, Karsten 2. Liga / 1017
17. Maddel Bodenmann, Matthias 2. Liga / 1158
17. Anscha Voß, Anja 2. Liga / 891
17. Mobsi Schulz, Marco 2. Liga / 1017
17. Baust Böttcher, Jens 2. Liga / 1212
17. Maurergeselle Haß, Magnus 2. Liga / 985
25.   Masemann, Pierre 2. Liga / 1205

Endrangliste 3.Liga Einzel 501 M.O.
Platz Pseudonym Name Status / ELO

1.   Magaß, Torben 3. Liga / 1234
2.   Koch, Tim 3. Liga / 1183
3. Katmagoa Katt, Ulaf 3. Liga / 1094
4. Haschi Haschke, Daniel 3. Liga / 1028
5. Joe Sievers, Marc 3. Liga / 1081
5. Basti Plitzko, Sebastian 3. Liga / 998
7.   Szameitat, Jasmin 3. Liga / 1032
7. Pierre Schütt, Pierre 3. Liga / 1008
9. Ani Rickert, Diana 3. Liga / 907
9. Gremlin Wittstruk, Sören 3. Liga / 959
9. Tuchel Boll, Torben 3. Liga / 997
9. Banana Joe Münsterberg, Michael 3. Liga / 957

13.   Blunck, Dustin 3. Liga / 1178
13. Tweety Giese, Alice 3. Liga / 799
13. Bussi Karstens, Jens 3. Liga / 975
13. Rudi Domanski, Rüdiger 3. Liga / 1123
17.   Müller, Niko 3. Liga / 1107
17.   Müllenbach, Britta 3. Liga / 744
17. Sir Hennry Altrock, Hennry 3. Liga / 1175
17. Kawa Kochanowski, Udo 3. Liga / 1150
17. Benni Frentzen, Benjamin 3. Liga / 1188
17. Bauer Glüsing, Christian 3. Liga / 864
17. Marek Gedig, Marek 3. Liga / 903
17. Polen Peter Schmiel, Patrick 3. Liga / 989
25. Coco Kruse, Tom 3. Liga / 978
25. Chelly Moritz, Janine-Michelle 3. Liga / 945
25. Peppi Rickert, Olaf 3. Liga / 785
25. Olando Exner, Olaf 3. Liga / 916
25. Rainer W. Wulff, Rainer 3. Liga / 935
25. Dr. Oli Vosgerau, Oliver 3. Liga / 1072
25. Bennet Schubert, Bennet 3. Liga / 994

Endrangliste 4.Liga Einzel 501 S.O.
Platz Pseudonym Name Status / ELO

1. Tata Tatarkowski, Kai 4. Liga / 1281
2. Kuni Jahn, Björn 4. Liga / 1044
3. Steeni Steen, Dirk 4. Liga / 1054
4.   Wessel, Malte 4. Liga / 1011
5. Matze Magritz, Matthias 4. Liga / 859
5.   Rokus, Nicole 4. Liga / 923
7. HSV 34 Stoffers, Sven 4. Liga / 1039
7. Manni Mü. Münsterberg-Pöschk, Manfred 4. Liga / 1009
9.   Horn, Beate 4. Liga / 957
9. Der 8-Armige Münsterberg, Gerhard 4. Liga / 819
9. Tina Clauser, Christina 4. Liga / 833
9.   Scheer, Anja 4. Liga / 975

13. Mütze Kops, Liane 4. Liga / 928
13.   Stöterau, Sonja 4. Liga / 831



13. Harvey Wendt, Holger 4. Liga / 914

Endrangliste 1.Liga Doppel 501 D.O.L.
Platz Pseudonym Name 1 Name 2 Status / ELO

1. Havana / Korn Kordts, Ruwen Boyn, Gordon 1. Liga / 1259 / 1. Liga / 1417
2. André & Dennis Rousseau, André Griesbach, Dennis 1. Liga / 1209 / 1. Liga / 1364
3. Erie's Kerle Westphal, Wolfgang Satzky, Sebastian 1. Liga / 1247 / 1. Liga / 1144
4. Snakebites Borgert, Dennis Schacht, Pascal 1. Liga / 1294 / 1. Liga / 1285
5. Die NICHT-Trinker Petrich, Leon-Luca Rupp, Dirk 1. Liga / 949 / 1. Liga / 1152
5. Die Supernasen Micheel, Pascal Zorn, Mike 1. Liga / 1277 / 1. Liga / 1418
7. Bierhausbande & Elch Knaack, Sandra Thölking, Thorsten 2. Liga / 1068 / 1. Liga / 1101
7. Marvin Deluxe John, Marvin Dieckmann, Martina 1. Liga / 1215 / 2. Liga / 933

Endrangliste 2.Liga Doppel 501 D.O.L.
Platz Pseudonym Name 1 Name 2 Status / ELO

1. Old School Team Sack, Oliver Stoffers, Michaela 2. Liga / 1067 / 2. Liga / 1171
2. Kannibalen-Haschis Petersen, Jörg Haschke, Daniel 2. Liga / 1291 / 3. Liga / 1028
3. Bunting und sein Partner Krotofil, Pascal Andres, Roman 2. Liga / 1168 / 2. Liga / 1263
4. Nimm 2 Groth, Harald Gay, Norbert 2. Liga / 1032 / 2. Liga / 1198
5. Podldaddeldu Bumann, Dietmar Podlasly, Martin 2. Liga / 1150 / 2. Liga / 1100
5. D-Generation X Bottke, Lukas Arndt, Dario 2. Liga / 977 / 2. Liga / 969
7. Avengers Andres, Anja Dieckmann, Stephan 2. Liga / 1049 / 2. Liga / 1070

Endrangliste 3.Liga Doppel 501 M.O.L.
Platz Pseudonym Name 1 Name 2 Status / ELO

1. Alles auf die 19 Szameitat, Jasmin Ehrlichmann, Rainer 3. Liga / 1032 / 3. Liga / 1301
2. Gefunden, nicht gesucht... Gesdorf, Ulf Dei, Andreas 3. Liga / 889 / 4. Liga / 1186
3. Fun Darter Junior Plitzko, Sebastian Müller, Niko 3. Liga / 998 / 3. Liga / 1107
4. Fun Darter Senior Vosgerau, Oliver Wessel, Sven 3. Liga / 1072 / 2. Liga / 1115
5. Küstenmädels Rieck, Daniela Zuppak, Petra 3. Liga / 900 / 3. Liga / 903
5. Peter Pan & Tinkerbell Schlack, Nicole Philipp, Marc-André 3. Liga / 926 / 3. Liga / 1106
7. Pissnelken Kloock, Jennifer Rickert, Olaf 3. Liga / 905 / 3. Liga / 785
7. Klo & Brille Hein, Frank Kähler, André 3. Liga / 928 / 3. Liga / 932
9. The Shadows Koch, Tim Domanski, Rüdiger 3. Liga / 1183 / 3. Liga / 1123

4.Liga Doppel 501 S.O.L. Vorrunde
Platz Spieler Status / ELO 1 2 3 4 Wertung Matches Legs

1 Blindfische 4. Liga / 859 4. Liga / 1044   2:0 2:1 2:0 6 3:0 6:1
2 Groß & Klein gegen alle 4. Liga / 1039 4. Liga / 833 0:2   2:0 2:0 4 2:1 4:2
3 Nur der HSV 4. Liga / 1281 4. Liga / 1043 1:2 0:2   2:0 2 1:2 3:4
4 Flymingos 4. Liga / 928 4. Liga / 871 0:2 0:2 0:2   0 0:3 0:6

Finale
Blindfische - Groß & Klein gegen alle 2:0

Endrangliste Lucky Loser #1 301 M.O.
Platz Pseudonym Name Status / ELO

1. Ruwen Kordts, Ruwen 1. Liga / 1259
2.   Masemann, Pierre 2. Liga / 1205
3. Maddel Bodenmann, Matthias 2. Liga / 1158
4. Wolle Westphal, Wolfgang 1. Liga / 1247
5. Calle Schacht, Pascal 1. Liga / 1285
5. Rudi Domanski, Rüdiger 3. Liga / 1123
7. Benni Frentzen, Benjamin 3. Liga / 1188
7. Banana Joe Münsterberg, Michael 3. Liga / 957
9. Olando Exner, Olaf 3. Liga / 916
9. Anscha Voß, Anja 2. Liga / 891
9.   John, Marvin 1. Liga / 1215
9. Dr. Oli Vosgerau, Oliver 3. Liga / 1072

13. Mobsi Schulz, Marco 2. Liga / 1017
13. Jenny Kloock, Jennifer 3. Liga / 905
13. Taschi Natascha Fritzsch DC 180
13. Polen Peter Schmiel, Patrick 3. Liga / 989

Endrangliste Lucky Loser #2 301 M.O.



Platz Pseudonym Name Status / ELO
1. Little D. Griesbach, Dennis 1. Liga / 1364
2. Roman Andres, Roman 2. Liga / 1263
3. Fiede Zorn, Mike 1. Liga / 1418
4. Hiddi Rupp, Dirk 1. Liga / 1152
5.   Micheel, Pascal 1. Liga / 1277
5. Sven-odo Wessel, Sven 2. Liga / 1115
7. Olando Exner, Olaf 3. Liga / 916
7. Anja Andres, Anja 2. Liga / 1049
9. Mütze Kops, Liane 4. Liga / 928
9. Snakebite Borgert, Dennis 1. Liga / 1294
9. Banana Joe Münsterberg, Michael 3. Liga / 957
9. Brille Uff Petrich, Leon-Luca 1. Liga / 949

13.   Scheer, Anja 4. Liga / 975
13. Gremlin Wittstruk, Sönke 3. Liga / 1119
13. Manni Mü. Münsterberg-Pöschk, Manfred 4. Liga / 1009
13. Der 8-Armige Münsterberg, Gerhard 4. Liga / 819

Endrangliste Lucky Loser #3 301 S.O.
Platz Pseudonym Name Status / ELO

1. Kannibale Petersen, Jörg 2. Liga / 1291
2. Zorro Krotofil, Pascal 2. Liga / 1168
3. Kuni Jahn, Björn 4. Liga / 1044
4. Matze Magritz, Matthias 4. Liga / 859
5. Tata Tatarkowski, Kai 4. Liga / 1281
5. Haschi Haschke, Daniel 3. Liga / 1028
7.   Franzi DC 180
7. Tanji Tatarkowski, Tanja 4. Liga / 1043
9. Mütze Kops, Liane 4. Liga / 928

Endrangliste Lucky Loser #4 301 M.O.
Platz Pseudonym Name Status / ELO

1. Hoschimoto Stark, Jürgen 1. Liga / 1366
2.   Schlack, Nicole 3. Liga / 926
3.   Micheel, Pascal 1. Liga / 1277
4. Tina Deluxe Dieckmann, Martina 2. Liga / 933
5.   Scheer, Thomas 4. Liga / 1053
5.   Szameitat, Jasmin 3. Liga / 1032
7.   Kunze, Andre 3. Liga / 1025
7.   Andres, Anja 2. Liga / 1049
9.   Peters, Mike 4. Liga / 916
9.   Philipp, Marc-André 3. Liga / 1106
9.   Kähler, André 3. Liga / 932
9. Rudi Domanski, Rüdiger 3. Liga / 1123

13.   Rottgardt, Jutta 3. Liga / 907
13.   Franzi DC 180
13.   Arndt, Dario 2. Liga / 969
13. Pea Zuppak, Petra 3. Liga / 903
17. Pippi Lotta Andrea Stark DC 180
17.   Hein, Frank 3. Liga / 928
17. Dani Rieck, Daniela 3. Liga / 900
17. Snakebite Borgert, Dennis 1. Liga / 1294


